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Virginia Cattle
Richmond, Virginia

Northern, Va.
Thun., July3 to
Wed., July 9,1986

Report Supplied by VDA
HeadCount: 3,649

Trend: Steady to 3.00 higher.
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

52.75-65.50; 500-700 lbs. 51.00-61.00;
700-1000 lbs. 50.00-56.00. Large 1
700-1000 lbs. 53.75. Small 1 300-500
lbs. 55.00-58.50 ; 500-700 lbs. 48.70
52.50.

700900 lbs. 47.2553.75.
HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500

lbs. 47.5055.00; 500700 lbs. 45.00
53.25; 700900 lbs. 41.5051.50. Large
1 300500 lbs. 48.5055.00; 500700
lbs. 49.0053.25; 700900 lbs. 49.50
50.50. Small 1 300500 lbs. 42.00
50.00; 500700 lbs. 41.5049.50.

50.0056.00; Farm Bulls 70.00-81.00;
Light Calves 43.0050.00; Weak
Calves- 42.00-Down. Lambs- Few
offered. Med. to Good 57.0063.00.

STOCKER: Steady to $1 lower.
Steers- 300550 lbs. Choice 57.00
60.00; Good 53.0056.00; Medium
47.00-52.00; Culls 46.00D0wn.
Steers- 600550 lbs. Choice 55.00
58.00; Good 51.0054.00; Medium
45.0050.00. Heifers (All Weights)
Choice 45.0046.00; Good 41.00
44.00; Medium 36.00-40.00.
Springing Heifers to $675. Pigs,
Hd.- $3 Higher. 2055 lbs. 27.00
33.00; 3060 lbs. 34.0053.50. Shoats
by Lb.- 42.0051.00. Slaughter Hogs
Steady. 220240 lbs. 57.0059.00.
Sows $3 higher. 450-600 lbs. 47.00
50.50; Thin Sows 38.5046.00. Bulls:
Choice 52.0054.00; Good 47.00
51.00; Medium 40.0046.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, July 9

Report supplied by Auction
HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500

lbs. 47.00-56.00; 500-700 lbs. 43.00
55.50; 700-900 lbs. 42.00-48.50. Large
1 300500 lbs. 56.00-61.00; 700-900
lbs. 45.0051.00. Small 1 300500 lbs.
43.0048.00; 500700 lbs. 40.0050.00.

South & SouthwestVa.
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

55.0067.00; 500700 lbs. 52.0059.25;
700900 lbs. 49.2556.50. Large 1300
500 lbs. 56.0065.00; 700-900 lbs.
53.0055.50. Small 1 300500 lbs.
52.5063.00; 500700 lbs. 50.0056.00;

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers |1.50
higher. Choice 53.0054.50; Good
48.0052.00; Medium 47.00D0wn.
Heifers- Good 44.0048.50; Medium
39.0043.00. Cows- Good run, steady
prices. High Yield 38.0059.75;
Average 34.0057.00; Big Middle
30.0053.00; Fatty Herf. 29.0053.00;
Shelly 31.00-Down. Fat Bulls- |1
higher. Good 45.0047.75; Medium
41.0044.00. Veal Calves- Heavy
calves, $3 lower. Choice 65.00
67.00; Good 57.00-64.00; Medium

Central U.S.
Carlot

Beef Report
Wednesday, July 9

Report supplied by USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s 3:30

P.M. report, choice 3 steer and
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FEATURES;

• CONSTRUCTION. Fully weldedreel end mam frame
• BELLOWS DRIVE. The patented waterbellows drive offersa

reliable ‘nopressure loss thru drive system’ using only 1%-Mt of
pumped water which is then applied to the crop, saving up to 25
pst when compared with turbinedrive. Italso enables gun
nozzles to be changed to give light applications of waterfor seed-
bed irrigation.

• LOW MAINTENANCE. The simple driveunit offers really low
maintenance No cylinders torepair, Nochain or sprockets to
wear, No seals to leak. No gearboxesorpulleys to maintain.

■ AUTOMATIC SPEED CONTROL.Ensures anevenhosepull-in
speed

• TURNTABLES ORFIXED MODELS
•PTO WIND-IN

Invei

IPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
• Hydro Drive
• Automatic Shut DownKit
• Delayed Start Unit

• RiaerPipe
• Blow OutAttachment
• Auxiliary Drive Kit

Loncostor County's Only OsalorSpooolizii* In
Sproyor Solost Sorvico

LESTER A. SINGER
96N. Ronks Rd. Ronks, PA 17572

(717) 687-6712 or295-2308
Mon.-Fri. Bto 5; Sat. 8 A.M. -12 Noon

s
ill.
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ALFALFA TOP DRESS WITH FLUID FERTILIZER
■ With our fluid suspension fertilizer we can supply high potash mix

which is needed for producing topyields of alfalfa
■ With fluid fertilizer we can mix insecticide & herbicide all in one

application.
■ Our flotation rigs reduce soil compaction

CORN SIDE DRESS WITH LIpUID N
We are equipped to side dressyour corn with Liquid N solution.

Ist Prize SI
2nd Prize
3rd Prize

FREE

*
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2020Horsa ShotR<L, Lancaster, PA FERTILIZER
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p Livestock market and auction news
heifer carcasses steady to weak;
good mostly steady, Hosltein type
steers generally |1.50 higher.
Afternoon demand and trading
fairly light on light to moderate
supplies.

Sales reported on 51 loads of
steerand heifercarcasses.

Steer Carcasses:
(30% Loads Reported)

FOB Omaha Basis
Choices

600900 lbs. 6 Ids. range 91.00,
latestestb. mkt. 91.00.

Choice 4
600900 lbs. 1% Ids. range 80.00,

latestestb. mkt 80.00.
Good 15

600900 lbs. 5 Ids. range 79.00,
latestestb. mkt. 79.00.

Holstein Type-
Choice 15

600900 lbs. 12 Ids. range 79.00
80.50, latest estb. mkt. 80.50.

latestestb. mkt. 67.00.

Good 1-3
600-900 lbs. 6 Ids. range 74.50,

latest estb. mkt. 74.50.
Heifer Carcasses

(20% Loads Reported)
FOBOmaha Basis

Choices
550-000 lbs. 6 Ids. range 90.00,

latest estb. mkt. 90.00.
500-550 lbs. 2 Ids. range 85.00-

86.00, latest estb. mkt. 85.00-86.00.
400-500 lbs. 2 Ids. range 84.00-

85.00, latestestb. mkt. 84.00415.00.
Choice 4

500-800 lbs. 1% Ids. range 80.00,
latestestb. mkt. 80.00.

Good 1-3
550-700 lbs. 6 Ids range 77.00,

latestestb. mkt. 77.00.
400-550 lbs. 3 Ids. range 67.00,

;el Mine Sharpenim

In Stock & All Repair
work. Rebuilding of
compressors & air too

Quincy Compressors.
Cast motors. Heavy Duty
Rockford & Universal

Power Air Tools. Emglo Portable
Compressors. Air Drills. Skill Saws.

Convoy Oil
Boiler's Pneumatics

Christiana RDI Box 84
PA 17509 Vintage Rd.
—We Ship UPS

- * Sale Ends July 31 » * «

BRAND OPENING OF RAY'S FARMERS MARKET

Time: Saturday's 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Sunday's 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

CashPrizes Gift Certificates Drawn Every Hour

Saturday Afternoon from 12Noon to4 P.M.
Hot Dog & Soda for .25 cents

* Butcher * Dress Shop
* Produce * HandPainted Items
* Bakery * Candy Stand
* Bulk Foods * Candleland Stand
* Ceramics * Used Items

* Collectables

Cow and 801 l Carcasses
(9 LoadsReported)

Eastern Texas and Oklahoma:
Sales In The. Midwest Production
Area:

FOB OmahaBasis
Util, Brkg 2-4 450/Up# 61.0062.00

Util, Bng 2-4400/Up#65.00 B.
Cutter 1-2350/Up# 3Ids. 75.00.
400/Up#4 Ids. 76.50.
Bull 1-2600/Up# 81.50-82.00.

Sales in Eastern Texas and
Oklahoma Production Areas;
FOB Plant Delivered Plant

Util, Bng 2-4 450/Up# 4 Ids. 62.00
63.00.

400/Up# 11Ids. 66.00-67.00.
Cutter 1-2 350/Up# 12 Ids. 76.00

76.50.
Bull 1-2600/Up# 5 Ids. 82.0083.00.

Boneless ProcessingBeef
Beef Trimmings

(175Lds. Reported)
FOBOmaha Basis

90% Chem Lean fresh 105.00-
106.00,6Ids. frozen 105.00.

85% ChemLean 4Ids. fresh 96.00.
75% Chem Lean fresh 75.00 C.
50% Chem Lean 71 Ids. fresh

45.00-46.00, frozen 42.00-43.00 A.
50% ChemLean 44-45 Boxed A.

Eastern Texas/Oklahoma
Production Areas-FOBPlant

90% Chem Lean 30 Ids. fresh
106.00,34Ids. frozen 106.00.

85% Chem Lean fresh 96.00-97.00
2 Ids. frozen 97.00.

ABODE After Market Quotes
Represents Days Since Last Actual
Reported Sales. Quotes After Five
Days Will Be Dropped.

Service
Opening Sole

15% Off Everything

Sat., July 12.1986
Sun., July 13,1986

Location: Route 419, 3 miles East of Bethel, Pa. */« mile South
of 178 Exit #6

Must Be Present To Win Grand Prize, Drawn Sunday at 4P.M
CASH

Dinner For 2 at Blue Mountain Restaurant
Breakfast For 2 at Blue MountainRestaurant
ENTERTAINMENT: The Al Shade Show

Come Spend The Day With Us The “Friendly People"
All outside spacesfor the weekendFREE

Some inside spaces still available
Call Ray Witmer: 717-933-5711 or 215-589-4076
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